






















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































Vendor #
00001

00491

00491

01909

00803

00008

00009

02111

City of Pass Christian, MS

Vendor Name
Payable Number

A & A MARINE HARDWARE

641106
641108
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
1413522071605
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
02099352224C
1413521371412
1413522571723
1413522671751
1413522671752

AGJ SYSTEMS AND NETWORKS IN

124852
124857

AIRGAS, Inc.
5518195587

ALL SEASONS FARM EQUIPMENT

39141
ALL SIGNS, INC
80329

ALLIANCE PEST CONTROL LLC

131148

Docket/Claim #
Payable Description
DKT26380

OPEN PO AT A&A MARINE
OPEN PO AT A&A MARINE
DKT26381
Oil Filter
DKT26382

FY24/25PW

FY 24/25 PD

2009 CROWN VIC WIPER MOTOT
FY 24/25 PD

2018 DURANGO ROTOR

DKT26383

Dell Laptop/Docking Station
Dell Optiplex Laptop

DKT26384

Cylinder Rental
DKT26385

Blades
DKT26386

Sign

DKT26387
Pest Control(Water)

Payable Type

Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Payable Date

07/16/2025
07/18/2025

08/08/2025

04/16/2025
08/01/2025
08/13/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025

08/12/2025
08/12/2025

07/31/2025

08/05/2025

07/10/2025

08/14/2025

Item Description

FY 24/24 FD
FY 24/24 FD

Oil Filter

FY24/25
FY 24/25 PD

2009 CROWN VIC WIPER MOTOT

FY 24/25 PD
2018 DURANGO ROTOR
BRAKE PADS
BRAKE PADS

Dell Laptop/Docking Station

Dell Optiplex Laptop

Cylinder Rental

Blades

Engraving
Sign-2x10

Pest Control(Water)

Docket of Claims Register

Account Number

001-220-560
001-220-560

400-700-560

001-301-560
001-200-560
001-200-560
001-200-560
001-200-560
001-200-560
001-200-560

400-700-919
400-703-919

001-301-635

001-506-505

001-101-500
001-101-500

400-700-600

APPKT07756 - BOA 8/19/25
By Docket/Claim Number

Payment Amount
Distribution Amount
219.92

79.96
139.96
24.00
24.00
627.04
46.86
168.83
126.09
105.28
110.00
34.99
34.99
3,489.27

2,288.46
1,200.81

809.19
809.19

153.79
153.79

41.00

12.50
28.50

30.00
30.00

8/15/2025 4:17:48 PM
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Docket of Claims Register

Vendor #

02111

00011

00017

02515

01638

01955

01591

02426

02537

00038

00038

02393

Vendor Name
Payable Number
ALLIANCE PEST CONTROL LLC

131146
131147
131150
131152
131154
131155
131157
131158
131159
131161
131163
AMERICAN MUNICIPAL SERVICES
64062
AT&T
INV0013825
AUTO AIR OF DIBERVILLE INC
99189
AXON ENTERPRISE, INC
INUS367923
BARQUERO D'IBERVILLE CORPOR
P8472712
BAY MOTOR WINDING INC

0135471
0135594

0135610
0135664

BOXCAST INC
92CA6172-0085

BRANDON BELEW
100

CABLE ONE
INV0013834

CABLE ONE
INV0013835

CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SERVICE
INV0013838

Docket/Claim #
Payable Description
DKT26388
Pest Control(Code)
Pest Control(CH)
Pest Control(Court)
Pest Control(Senior)
Pest Control(FD#2)
Pest Control(PW)
Pest Control(Harbor)
Pest Control(Rec)
Pest Control(FD)
Pest Control(PD)
Pest Control(Beau)
DKT26389
Collections(July 25)
DKT26390
Phone
DKT26391
1112 Air

DKT26392

BOA 08/05/25 TASER INSTRUCTOR CO!

DKT26393
12V Batteries for Spot light
DKT26394

Lift Statiion #9 Repair
Pump Station #3 Repair

Stock
Stock

DKT26395
Archived Storage
DKT26396

RUN 20 AMP CIRCUIT UPSTAIRS TO OF

DKT26397
Internet
DKT26398

Internet

DKT26399

Compact Track Loader

Payable Type
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice
Invoice

Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Payable Date
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025
08/14/2025

07/31/2025

08/05/2025

08/13/2025

08/08/2025

08/12/2025

07/30/2025
08/05/2025

08/06/2025
08/11/2025

08/04/2025

08/13/2025

08/07/2025

08/04/2025

07/29/2025

Item Description

Pest Control(Code)
Pest Control(CH)
Pest Control(Court)
Pest Control(Senior)
Pest Control(FD#2)
Pest Control(PW)
Pest Control(Harbor)
Pest Control(Rec)
Pest Control(FD)
Pest Control(PD)
Pest Control(Beau)

Collections(July 25)

Phone

FIRE ENGINE #1112/TO SERVICE AC SY!

BOA 08/05/25 TASER INSTRUCTOR CO!

Sla12-7F

Mini Floats
Contactor 85 amp
Overload 24-50 Range

Model#P21G2723 GMK(Rebuild/Mach

120v Contactor

Archived Storage

RUN 20 AMP CIRCUIT UPSTAIRS TO OF

808 E Second St

401 Espy Ave
707 W North St

Compact Track Loader

Account Number

001-300-603
001-300-600
001-300-603
001-300-603
001-300-603
001-300-603
001-300-603
001-300-603
001-300-603
001-300-603
001-300-603

400-700-612

400-107-600

001-220-560

001-200-610

001-220-505

400-702-560
400-703-560
400-703-560
400-702-560
400-703-560

400-107-600

001-200-560

400-700-625

001-107-628
001-107-628

001-300-603

APPKTO07756 - BOA 8/19/25

Payment Amount
Distribution Amount
340.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
35.00
30.00

18.04
18.04
1,513.38
1,513.38
2,305.00
2,305.00
895.00
895.00
139.96
139.96
5,348.00
260.00
252.00
136.00
4,440.00
260.00

105.27
105.27
550.00
550.00
179.84
179.84
251.82

120.91
130.91

715.43
715.43

8/15/2025 4:17:48 PM
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Docket of Claims Register

Vendor Name

Docket/Claim #

APPKT07756 - BOA 8/19/25
Payment Amount

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount

01998 CELLULAR SOUTH, INC DKT26400 48.15
3000683894-46W Phone(Water) Invoice 08/04/2025 Phone(Water) 400-700-605 48.15

01998 CELLULAR SOUTH, INC DKT26401 3,084.65
3000683894-46 Phone/Internet Invoice 08/03/2025 Internet 001-107-628 2,053.00
Phone 001-107-605 1,031.65

00046 CENTERPOINT ENTERY/ENTEX DKT26402 50.79
INV0013839 707 W North St Invoice 07/28/2025 707 W North St 001-220-627 50.79

00055 COAST CHLORINATOR & PUMP  DKT26403 250.00
79122 Bayview Water Well Repair Invoice 07/29/2025 Ejector Top Body 400-703-560 250.00

00056 COAST ELECTRIC POWER ASSO DKT26404 15.04
INV0013837 Pass Light Invoice 07/30/2025 Pass Light 001-301-631 15.04

00056 COAST ELECTRIC POWER ASSO DKT26405 5,429.73
INV0013831 520 Espy Ave Well Invoice 07/31/2025 520 Espy Ave Well 400-700-625 1,541.73
INV0013832 525 Espy Ave Invoice 07/31/2025 525 Espy Ave 400-703-625 3,888.00

02491 COASTAL HYDRAULICS HOSE & St DKT26406 326.26
R25-125 Pump Truck Repair Invoice 08/05/2025 Pump Truck Repair 001-301-560 326.26

00824 COASTAL TIRE & AUTO DKT26407 1,586.00
89898 1102 Tires Invoice 08/12/2025 2857017It bf goodrich all terrian ta ko: 001-220-571 1,272.00
shop supply 001-220-571 36.00
State tire fee 001-220-571 4.00
Tpms Sensor 001-220-571 260.00
waste tire fee 001-220-571 14.00

8/15/2025 4:17:48 PM Page 3 of 11



Docket of Claims Register
Vendor Name

Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description
01534 COBURN SUPPLY COMPANY, INC DKT26408
666214332 Bayview Well Repair
666214337 332 Davis Meter Install
666214496 Repair Meter(Henderson Park)
666214532 117 Ferwood(Clear Out Cap Drain)
666214625 3328 Mercier-Clean out Repair
666214726 117 Fernwood Dr(Repair)
666214729 120 Fairway Dr(Repair Sewer)
01966 CORE AND MAIN LP DKT26409
X512705 Meters
00706 CORVETTES, LLC DKT26410
4323 TOWING- SUSPECT VEHICLE DRUG PO¢
02249 COVINGTON CIVIL AND ENVIRON DKT26411
16523.08-10 Hwy 90 Pedestrian Walkway(GOMESA!
16863.08-06 Pier P-2 Electrical Upgrades
00064 CSX TRANSPORTATION, INC DKT26412
8489155 Water R/W Crossing
01143 DAWN SANDERS DKT26413
INV0013823 Pay Period(8-4-/8-25)-(8-11/8-15-25)

Docket/Claim #

Payable Type

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Payable Date

07/16/2025

07/17/2025

07/28/2025

07/29/2025

08/04/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/12/2025

07/23/2025

08/11/2025
08/11/2025

07/15/2025

08/19/2025

Item Description

Blue Cement

Purple Cleaner
Yellow Sealant

Pvc Cap Hub

Pvc Sdr 45 Ell

Pvc Sdr 45 Wye

Pvc Sdr Female Adapter
Pvc Sdr Threaded Plug
Black Marker

Port Ball Valve

Teflon Tape

Plug

Sdr Fitting

Purple Primer Cleaner
Pvc Cement

Pvc Female Adapter
Pvc Threaded Plug
Clamp Coupling
Purple Primer Cleaner
Pvc Blue Cement

Pvc Couplling

Pvc Elbow

Pvc Pipe

SS Clamp Coupling
Cap Socket

Clean Out Plug

Pvc Female Adapter
Pvc Wye

IPERL+ 3/4S 1G 7.5LL 7WHL SM 6' TRPI

TOWING- SUSPECT VEHICLE DRUG PO¢

Hwy 90 Pedestrian Walkway(GOMESA!
Pier P-2 Electrical Upgrades

Water R/W Crossing

88.15hr.x$20.00

Account Number

400-703-560
400-703-560
400-703-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-703-560
400-703-560
400-703-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-702-560

400-703-919

001-200-600

152-701-602
481-751-602

400-703-560

001-105-600

APPKT07756 - BOA 8/19/25

Payment Amount
Distribution Amount

371.11
11.33
9.91
11.08
3.48
5.83
10.64
7.67
4.64
2.70
37.01
11.94
4.64
6.01
16.75
23.82
7.67
4.64
34.16
16.75
47.64
8.62
7.80
35.00
6.62
8.06
2.88
6.08
17.74

1,461.78
1,461.78

190.00
190.00

7,840.00

6,900.00
940.00

100.00
100.00

1,765.00
1,765.00

8/15/2025 4:17:48 PM
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Docket of Claims Register

Vendor #
01651

00448

00218

00096

00096

00490

Vendor Name
Payable Number
DUSTIN DAUNER

INV0013824

Docket/Claim #
Payable Description
DKT26414

Emt Reimbursement D Dauner

EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT PROFE DKT26415

518778

FERGUSON US HOLDINGS

0864120
0864786
0864788

0865711

0866196
0866304
0866370
FUELMAN
NP68912840

NP68950675

FUELMAN
NP68912840W
NP68950675W

GRAINGER
842244642

Black Diamond X2 Leather Boots

DKT26416

275 W 2nd St-Tap/Meter Install

Stock/Water
Tap Install(275 West 2nd St)

Sewer Leak-North St/Rosehart

Stock
Stock/Water
Stock

DKT26417

Fuel

Fuel

DKT26418

Fuel
Fuel

DKT26419
Cleaning Supplies

Payable Type

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Payable Date

08/15/2025

08/11/2025

07/24/2025
08/01/2025
07/28/2025
07/29/2025
08/11/2025

08/01/2025
08/11/2025

07/28/2025

08/04/2025

07/28/2025
08/04/2025

08/07/2025

Item Description

Emt Reimbursement D Dauner

A Moroyoqui 9
C Adams 12.5
J Bishop 10

J Mcleod 9.5

2x12 Rep Clamp
10x1 Dbl

Brs Brush

Comp Corp St

4x12 Clamp 4.73
4x12 Clamp 5.14
Rep Clamps

8x12 Rep Clamp
Granulated Chlorine

Beau
FD
Harbor
PD
PW
Rec
Beau
Code
FD
Harbor
PD
PW
Rec

utl
utl

Cleaner/Disinfectant 5L hose
Neutral Cleaner Liquid 5L bottle

Account Number

001-220-610

116-220-919
116-220-919
116-220-919
116-220-919

400-702-560
400-702-560
400-703-560
400-703-560
400-702-560
400-702-560
400-703-560
400-702-560
400-702-560

001-502-525
001-200-525
480-751-525
001-200-525
001-301-525
001-506-525
001-502-525
001-110-525
001-220-525
480-751-525
001-200-525
001-301-525
001-506-525

400-700-525
400-700-525

001-220-510
001-220-510

APPKT07756 - BOA 8/19/25
Payment Amount
Distribution Amount
94.17
94.17
1,420.00
350.00
370.00
350.00
350.00
1,917.52
205.46
435.00
21.80
73.00
117.63
117.63
367.00
367.00
213.00
5,981.53
245.60
441.00
197.41
1,023.02
996.40
58.85
253.25
42.38
383.85
261.63
1,120.81
915.52
41.81

72.04
38.99
33.05

290.46

156.55
133.91

8/15/2025 4:17:48 PM
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT07756 - BOA 8/19/25

Vendor Name Docket/Claim # Payment Amount
Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
00108 GULF COAST BUSINESS SUPPLY  DKT26420 574.89
350419 Bleach/Liners Invoice 08/13/2025 Black Liners-24x33(33LOD500) 001-506-505 19.99
Black Liners-35x58(GAT60XH) 001-301-505 70.50
Black Liners-35x58(GAT60XH) 001-506-505 235.00
Bleach(BWK3406) 001-506-505 249.40
01961 GULF COAST TRUCK AND TRAILEF DKT26421 1,626.10
71723 Engine 1113 Invoice 08/11/2025 4QTS 80w90 Oil Case 001-220-600 27.78
8 G Oil 001-220-600 220.00
Dot Inspection 001-220-600 95.00
Filter Kit 001-220-600 162.67
Oil Change 001-220-600 120.00
Rear End Flll 001-220-600 179.00
Shop Supply 001-220-600 8.60
71733 Engine 1112 Invoice 08/07/2025 4QTS 80w90 Oil Case 001-220-600 27.78
8 G Oil 001-220-600 220.00
Dot Inspection 001-220-600 95.00
Filter Kit 001-220-600 162.67
Oil Change 001-220-600 120.00
Rear End Flll 001-220-600 179.00
Shop Supply 001-220-600 8.60
00124 HARRISON COUNTY SHERIFF'S DKT26422 2,089.76
INV0013830 Inmate Housing/Pharmacy Invoice 08/11/2025 Inmate Housing/Pharmacy 001-200-520 2,089.76
00140 HUMANE SOCIETY OF SO MS DKT26423 1,076.34
2025-540 Court Case 2507R-114 Invoice 07/31/2025 Court Case 2507R-114 001-105-646 1,076.34
02098 IMPERIAL BAG & PAPER CO LLC  DKT26424 763.83
38580372 Paper Towels (HB1990A) Invoice 08/06/2025 Paper Towels (HB1990A) 001-301-505 148.64
38580373 Toilet Tissue Invoice 08/06/2025 Toilet Tissue(TM1616S) 001-300-510 39.50
Toilet Tissue(TM1616S) 001-506-510 39.50
38625340 Paper Products Invoice 08/11/2025 Multifolds(VBMF61K) 001-502-510 116.80
Paper Towels(HB1990A) 001-502-510 24.39
Toilet Tissue(TM1616S) 001-502-510 395.00
00898 ISCO METALS AND SUPPLIES OF M DKT26425 65.00
247186 Metal Invoice 08/13/2025  Metal 001-502-560 65.00
02105 JERRELL HARRIS DKT26426 100.00
INV0013829 Randolph Cleaning Fee Invoice 07/28/2025 Randolph Cleaning Fee 001-294-603 100.00
00155 JERRY'S LAWN MOWER SALES AN DKT26427 649.99
64390C 24/25 BEAU Invoice 07/17/2025 24/25 BEAU 001-502-560 2.07
65009 24/25 BEAU Invoice 08/04/2025 24/25 BEAU 001-502-560 467.80
65311 24/25 BEAU Invoice 08/12/2025 24/25 BEAU 001-502-560 180.12

8/15/2025 4:17:48 PM Page 6 of 11



Docket of Claims Register
Vendor Name

Vendor # Payable Number

00178 KROL ELECTRIC INC.
24546

00018 LNJ SERVICES, INC
25442
25443

00195 MARTIN HARDWARE
A170515

Docket/Claim #
Payable Description
DKT26428

Emergency Light Panel(Kimball Seafoor Invoice
DKT26429

Payable Type

Rosehart/Menge Lift Station Invoice

Menge/North St Lift Station Invoice
DKT26430

WATER(24/25) Invoice

Payable Date

08/12/2025

08/05/2025
08/06/2025

07/30/2025

Item Description Account Number

Emergency Light Panel(Kimball Seafoor 480-751-505

Rosehart/Menge Lift Station 400-702-635
Menge/North St Lift Station 400-702-635
WATER(24/25) 400-702-560

APPKT07756 - BOA 8/19/25
Payment Amount

Distribution Amount
560.00

560.00
1,575.00

700.00
875.00

30.36
30.36

8/15/2025 4:17:48 PM
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT07756 - BOA 8/19/25

Vendor Name Docket/Claim # Payment Amount
Vendor # Payable Number Payable Description Payable Type Payable Date Item Description Account Number Distribution Amount
00195 MARTIN HARDWARE DKT26431 784.29

A1369834 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/21/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 6.99
A168713 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/03/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 1.36
A168884 FD24/25 Invoice 07/07/2025 FD 24/25 001-220-561 32.46
A168902 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/07/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 37.81
A168919 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/07/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 38.65
A169041 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/09/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 4.66
A169084 FD24/25 Invoice 07/09/2025 FD 24/25 001-220-561 5.39
A169099 PD 24/25 Invoice 07/10/2025 PD 24/25 001-200-505 13.98
A169112 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/10/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 5.63
A169189 FD24/25 Invoice 07/11/2025 FD 24/25 001-220-561 8.99
A169195 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/11/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 7.59
A169466 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/15/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 12.89
A169470 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/15/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 25.78
A169498 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/15/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 2.99
A169522 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/16/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 15.18
A169639 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/17/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 0.45
A169729 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/18/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 9.25
A169842 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/21/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 13.71
A169928 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/22/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 9.85
A169944 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/22/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 26.04
A169946 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/22/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 4.29
A170012 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/23/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 9.28
A170015 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/23/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 8.40
A170041 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/23/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 21.99
A170044 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/23/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 10.32
A170062 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/23/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 44.76
A170169 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/25/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 15.24
A170190 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/25/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 11.99
A170388 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/28/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 9.99
A170415 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/29/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 10.10
A170416 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/29/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 54.46
A170419 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/29/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 6.99
A170441 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/29/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 49.37
A170446 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/29/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 25.99
A170485 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/29/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 19.44
A170507 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/30/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 69.45
A170511 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 07/30/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 16.11
A170547 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/30/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 5.69
A170558 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/30/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 12.98
A170587 BEAU 24/25 Invoice 07/31/2025 BEAU 24/25 General Supplies 001-502-505 11.65
A170677 HARBOR(24/25) Invoice 08/01/2025 HARBOR(24/25) 480-751-560 5.89
A170717 FD24/25 Invoice 08/01/2025 FD 24/25 001-220-561 6.65

8/15/2025 4:17:48 PM Page 8 of 11



Docket of Claims Register

Vendor #

00808

00204

00208

00215

01549

00230

00474

00862

01973

02363

01177

Vendor Name
Payable Number
A170846
A170856
A170857
A170861
A170991
A170994
A171001
MARY BOURDIN
INV0013840
MICRO-METHODS, INC
2507581-424
MS DEPT. OF EMPLOYMENT SECL
INV0013827
MS POWER CO
INV0013788C
MULFORD J WALDROP
20917
NAPA OF BAY ST. LOUIS
420147
420156
420489
420753
420827
42117
421339
NASSAW LAMP
19108
PORTABLE SERVICES, INC.
167520
PSYCHOLOGICAL RESOURCES SU¥
2508051
PVS DX INC

217001699-25
217001700-25
217001701-25
217001702-25
DE2100298-25

QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC.
INV0013826

Docket/Claim #

Payable Description

BEAU 24/25

HARBOR(24/25)

BEAU 24/25

BEAU 24/25

BEAU 24/25

BEAU 24/25

BEAU 24/25
DKT26432

Muncipal Election Per Diem
DKT26433

Boil Water Notice Testing
DKT26434

Reimbursement
DKT26435

Lift Stations
DKT26436

2018 DURANGO BLACK CLEARCOAT

DKT26437
FY24/25 PW
FY24/25 PW
FY24/25 PW
1114 Batteries
FY24/25 PW
FY24/25 PW
FY24/25 PW
DKT26438
69W traffic signal bulbs
DKT26439
104 Henderson Park

DKT26440

Psychological Testing B. FOUNTAIN

DKT26441
Chlorine(Eoc Well)
Chlorine(Market St Well)
Chlorine(Bay View Well)
Chlorine(Village Condo Well)
Chlorine

DKT26442

Postage

Payable Type
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice

Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice
Invoice

Invoice

Payable Date
08/04/2025
08/04/2025
08/04/2025
08/04/2025
08/06/2025
08/06/2025
08/06/2025

08/15/2025

08/01/2025

08/08/2025

07/11/2025

07/24/2025

07/31/2025
07/31/2025
08/05/2025
08/07/2025
08/08/2025
08/12/2025
08/13/2025

08/05/2025
